List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted Amount

Amount of any Amount

covered % of Amount | mutual of claim

by Whether |Voting of dues that under

Guarante [Related ([Sharein | Continge [ may be | Amount of claim |verificatio| Remarks

Sl No. Name of Creditor Date of Receipt Amount Claimed Amount admitted |[Nature of claim |e Party coc nt Claim | set off not admitted n if any
1|Ashsok Vashodia 14-04-2022 2,60,50,000 2,60,50,000 [Financial creditor | - No 0.46 0 0 - 0
2|Ashoka Hi- Tech Builders Pvt Ltd 13-04-2022 3,95,37,17,091 3,28,64,07,582 |Land Owner - No 58.66 0 0 66,73,09,509 0
3[Deepak Pahwa 13-04-2022 6,70,66,205 6,20,98,334 [Financial creditor | - Yes - 0 0 49,67,871 0
4|Harish chandra Khandelwal HUF 12-04-2022 50,90,000 50,90,000 |Financial creditor | - No 0.09 0 0 - 0
5|Harish chandra Khandelwal 12-04-2022 6,90,000 6,90,000 |Financial creditor | - No 0.01 0 0 - 0
6|Hrithik Roshan 12-04-2022 9,54,00,000 7,54,13,000 |Financial creditor | - |No 1.35 0 0 1,99,87,000 0
7|Kuldeep Juneja 12-04-2022 5,00,000 - Financial creditor | - No - 0 0 - 500000
8|Motel Rahans Pvt Ltd 12-04-2022 1,48,67,614 1,48,67,614 |Financial creditor | - No 0.27 0 0 - 0
9[Sasumorov Enterprises Private Limited 27-06-2022 5,17,33,632 - Financial creditor | - No - 0 0 - 51733632
4,21,51,14,542 3,47,06,16,530 60.84 69,22,64,380 (52233632




